
4 ANKLE BOOTS WITH NO TOE CAP (OCCUPATIONAL 
FOOTWEAR)

O1
FO SR NO TOE CAP

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip dual density polyrethane (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY CATEGORY: O1 FO SR. 
Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel 
area. STANDARD: EN ISO 20347:2022.

Code Size
L30101XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

2 ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S3 
SRC

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip dual density polyurethane (on steel and ceramic surfaces), resistant to 
diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY CATEGORY: 
S3 SRC. Steel toecap. Steel puncture-resistant insole. Anti-electrostatic 
properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area.  Limited water 
permeability and absorption . STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2011.

Code Size
LPTOMGXX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

3 ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S1
FO SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip dual density polyurethane (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY 
CATEGORY: S1 FO SR. Steel toecap. Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy 
absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area. Reflective  elements. STANDARD: 
EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
LPTOMCXX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50 10

1 ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S1
FO SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip dual density polyurethane (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY 
CATEGORY: S1 FO SR. Composite toecap. Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy 
absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area. Footwear doesn’t contain any 
metal elements. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
LPTOMDXX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10
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2 ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

3

SB
FO SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: single 
density polyurethane, anti-slip (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY 
CATEGORY: SB FO SR. Steel toecap. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
L30116XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

SB P FO
HRO SR

HEAT RESISTANCE

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip rubber (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), resistant to diesel 
oil and high temperatures in the short-term contact (up to 300°C/1min), deep 
tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY CATEGORY: SB P FO HRO 
SR. Steel toecap. Steel puncture-resistant insole. Leather metatarsus guard. 
System of quick removal with a special metal buckle design. STANDARD: EN 
ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
L30112XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

4 ANKLE BOOTS WITH THERMAL INSOLE (SAFETY 
FOOTWEAR)

S3 
SRC

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: nubuck leather, outer structure at the front, on the side 
and in the back reinforced with TPR material. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: 
replaceable, furry. Sole: anti-slip rubber (on steel and ceramic surfaces), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep and aggressive tread increases adhesion to the 
ground and ensures high footwear stability. SAFETY CATEGORY: S3 SRC. 
Composite toecap. Polymer (metal-free and flexible) puncture-resistant insole. 
Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel 
area. Limited water permeability and absorption. Footwear doesn’t contain any 
metal elements. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2011.

Code Size
L30305XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

1 ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S3 
SRC

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable. Sole: anti-
slip single density polyurethane (on steel and ceramic surfaces), resistant to 
diesel oil,deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY CATEGORY: 
S3 SRC. Steel toecap. Steel puncture-resistant insole. Anti-electrostatic 
properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area.  Limited water 
permeability and absorption. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2011.

Code Size
L30122XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10
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3 PADDED ANKLE BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S3
FO SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: furry knitwear. Insole: replaceable, furry. Sole: 
anti-slip dual density polyurethane (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY 
CATEGORY: S3 FO SR. Steel toecap. Steel puncture-resistant insole. Anti-
electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area. 
Limited water penetration and absorption. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
L30303XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

2 HIGH PADDED BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S3
FO SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: furry knitwear. Insole: replaceable, furry. Sole: 
anti-slip dual density polyurethane (ceramic tile surface covered with glycerine), 
resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. SAFETY 
CATEGORY: S3 FO SR. Steel toecap. Steel puncture-resistant insole. Anti-
electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area. 
Limited water penetration and absorption. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
L30302XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

1 HIGH PADDED BOOTS (SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

S3L FO
SR

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: leather. Lining: furry knitwear. Insole: replaceable, furry. 
Sole: anti-slip dual density polyurethane (ceramic tile surface covered with 
glycerine), resistant to diesel oil, deep tread increases adhesion to the ground. 
SAFETY CATEGORY: S3L FO SR. Composite toecap. Polymer (metal-free 
and flexible) puncture-resistant insole. Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy 
absorption in the heel area. Closed heel area. Limited water penetration 
and absorption. Reflective   elements. Footwear doesn’t contain any metal 
elements. STANDARD: EN ISO 20345:2022.

Code Size
L30301XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

PAGE 539

LEG PROTECTION

LA
HT

I P
RO

PR
O

LI
N

E
M

EG
A

TR
YT

O
N

VU
LC

AN



2 SNOW BOOTS

MATERIAL: Top: suede leather/Oxford fabric, high-quality metal eyelets. Lining: 
furry knitwear. Insole: furry knitwear. Sole: two-component, high-quality TPR 
material.

Code Size

L3080536
XX: 36(35/36), 38(37/38), 40(39/40), 42(41/42), 

44(43/44), 46(45/46) 10
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1 SNOW BOOTS

MATERIAL: Top: suede leather/ Oxford fabric, high-quality metal eyelets. Lining: 
mesh knitwear. Insole: replaceable, furry. Sole: high-quality TPR material.

Code Size
L30801XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 12

3 SNOW BOOTS

MATERIAL: Top: artificial suede leather. Lining: mesh knitwear. Insole: 
replaceable, furry. Sole: high-quality TPR material.

Code Size
L30804XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 12

4 SNOW BOOTS

MATERIAL: Top: artificial leather. Lining: replaceable, furry knitwear, tinfoil 
increasing thermal insulation properties. Sole: high-quality TPR material.

Code Size
L30802XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46 8



2 HIGH WELLINGTON BOOTS WITH NO TOE CAP 
(OCCUPATIONAL FOOTWEAR)

OB E
SR NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. II
Cat. II

    MATERIAL: Top: PVC Lining: knitwear Sole: anti-slip PVC (on ceramic surface).
   SAFETY CATEGORY: OB E SR. STANDARD:EN ISO 20347:2022.

Code Size
L30702XX XX: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 5

1 HIGH WELLINGTON BOOTS WITH NO TOE CAP 
(OCCUPATIONAL FOOTWEAR)

O4
FO NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Top: PVC Lining: knitwear Sole: PVC resistant to disel oil.     SAFETY 
CATEGORY: O4 FO. Anti-electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the heel 
area. Closed heel area. STANDARD: EN ISO 20347:2022.

Code Size
LPKOMAXX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

3 MEDIUM-HIGH WELLINGTONS WITH NO TOE CAP 
(OCCUPATIONAL FOOTWEAR)

OB E
NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. I
Cat. I

MATERIAL: Top: PVC Lining: knitwear Sole: PVC. Energy absorption in the heel 
area. 

Code Size
L30701XX XX: 41, 42, 43, 44 8
L30701XX XX: 45, 46, 47 6
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6 MEDIUM-HIGH 
WELLINGTONS WITH 
PADDING

LIGHT
WEIGHT

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA. Padding: thick felt. Sole: 
EVA. Highly durable, retain their flexibility and 
thermal insulation properties even in -30°C. Can 
be used with a padding or without it (removable).

Code Size
K25461XX XX: 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48 5

4 MEDIUM-HIGH 
WELLINGTONS WITH 
A CUFF AND PADDING

LIGHT
WEIGHT

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA / waterproof polyester 
collar with adjustable width. Padding: thick felt. 
Sole: EVA. Highly durable, retain their flexibility and 
thermal insulation properties even in -30°C. Can 
be used with a padding or without it (removable).

Code Size
K25361XX XX: 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48 5

5 HIGH WELLINGTONS 
WITH PADDING

LIGHT
WEIGHT

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA. Sole: EVA. Highly durable, 
offering thermal insulation, flexible, ultralight; 
hardened sole and toe cap. Can be used with 
padding or without it (removable). STANDARD: 
PN-EN ISO 20347:2012.

Code Size
DKMPXX XX: 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 4

3 HIGH WELLINGTONS 
(SAFETY FOOTWEAR)

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Upper: modified PVC. Lining: polyester 
knitwear. Sole: oil-proof PVC. SAFETY CAT.: S5. 
Additional ankle protection. STANDARD: PN EN 
ISO 20345:2012.

Code Size
DKRMAXX XX: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48 5

2 HIGH WELLINGTON 
BOOTS WITH NO TOE 
CAP (OCCUPATIONAL 
FOOTWEAR) 

O4 FO
SRC

NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Upper: PVC. Lining: knitted. Sole: non-
slip  PVC (steel and ceramic substrate), resistant 
to diesel fuel. SAFETY CAT.: O4 FO SRC. Anti-
electrostatic properties. Energy absorption in the 
heel area. Covered heel. NORMA: ISO 20347:2011.

Code Size

F30706XX
XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 

46, 47 5

1 HIGH WELLINGTON BOOTS 
WITH NO TOE CAP 
(CHEMICAL RESISTANT 
OCCUPATIONAL FOOTWEAR)

OB FO
SRC

NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Upper: PVC. Lining: knitted. Sole: non-slip  
PVC (steel and ceramic substrate), resistant to diesel fuel. 
SAFETY CAT.: OB FO SRC. The footwear is intended for 
food and petrochemical industry applications at –5°C to 
+40°C. The upper and outsole are resistant to vegetable 
and animal fats, mineral oils, moderately concentrated 
acids (30%) and lyes (20%), ethanol, whitewash and 
isooctane. STANDARD: ISO 20347:2011.

Code Size

F30705XX
XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 

47, 48, 49, 50 6
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4 LADIES’ MEDIUM-HIGH 
WELLINGTONS

MATERIAL: Upper: PVC. Sole: PVC. Lining: 
polyester knitwear. Insole: replaceable nonwoven 
fabric. NORM: 89/686/EWG.

Code Size
DKDYXX XX: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42 5

5 CLOGS

LIGHT
WEIGHT

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA. Sole: EVA. Insert: nonslip 
inside preventing the foot from slipping off the 
shoe. Highly durable, flexible and with excellent 
thermal insulation. Perfect for men and women.

Code Size

K24153XX
XX: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46 16

3 LADIES’ MEDIUM-HIGH 
WELLINGTONS

MATERIAL: Upper: PVC insole: chemically bonded 
nonwoven fabric. Sole: polyester knit.

Code Size

DKDXXXX
XXXX: 36/37, 37/38, 38/39, 

39/40, 40/41 10

1 MEDIUM-HIGH LADIE’S 
WELLINGTONS WITH 
PADDING

LIGHT
WEIGHT

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA. Padding: thick felt. Sole: 
EVA. Highly durable, retain their flexibility and 
thermal insulation properties even in -30°C. Can 
be used with a padding or without it (removable).

Code Size
K25162XX XX: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42 7

2 FELT WELLINGTONS 
(OCCUPATIONAL 
FOOTWEAR)

OB FO
CI SRC NO TOE CAP

PVC Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: Upper: Italian PVC/felt. Lining: felt/ 
tinfoil (improving thermal insulation properties). 
Sole: PVC, special design, ensuring improved grip 
to the ground. STANDARD: ISO 20347:2012.

Code Size
K15121XX XX: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46 6

6 CLOGS

SRC LIGHT
WEIGHT

ANTIBACTERIAL
INSOLES

SRC Kat. I
Cat. I

MATERIAL: Upper: EVA. Insole: replaceable, 
antibacterial, non-slip interior preventing feet from 
slipping out of the footwear (if the insole is not 
used). Sole: non-slip EVA (on steel and ceramic 
surface). SAFETY KATEGORY: SRC. Extremely 
durable. Super light. Flexible. Thermo-insulating. 
Recommended for work in food industry.

Code Size
F30801XX XX: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40 15
F30801XX XX: 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46 12
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2 ELASTIC CUSHION KNEE 
PADS (TYPE 1)

5

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Elastic cushion adjusting 
its shape to the knee. Thick protective layer. Double, 
adjustable velcro fastener. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52308 x 6/24

KNEE PADS WITH SOFT 
PROTECTION (TYPE 1)

3

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Soft cushion protects 
the surface from scratching. Thick protective layer. 
Adjustable velcro fastener. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52309 x 6/24

KNEE PADS WITH GEL-AIR 
CUSHION (TYPE 1)

1

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Gel-air cushion. Double 
protective layer (extra thick). Adjustable velcro 
fastener. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52306 x 6/24

KNEE PADS WITH GEL-AIR 
CUSHION (TYPE 1)

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Double protective layer 
(extra thick). The newest technology - special shape 
of the gel-air cushion adjusts itself to the shape 
of the surface, providing full stability of knees. 
Adjustable velcro fastener. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52311 x 6/24

6 KNEE PADS (TYPE 2)

20 mm
x 165 mm
x 240 mm

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: EVA. Knee pads for protective trousers 
and bib pants with pockets for knee pads ( possibility 
of adjusting the knee-pad size by cutting them to 
match the size of pockets in trousers or bib pants). 
Thanks to their double thickness, they provide high 
comfort of work. Ideal for works requiring kneeling 
i.e. finishing, construction, gardening works etc. 
STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

LPN001 x 50
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4 KNEE PADS WITH PVC 
PROTECTION (TYPE 1)

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Hard PVC cushion. 
Thick protective layer. Double, adjustable velcro 
fastener. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52310 x 6/24



1 LEATHER KNEE PADS (TYPE 
1)

Kat. I
Cat. I

MATERIAL: Resinated Russia leather. Made from 
resinated Russia leather providing high resistance 
to abrasion. Thick layer of material on the inside 
adaptable to the knee shape. Adjustable straps 
provide smooth adjustment. STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

L3100201 x 15

4 KNEE PROTECTOR - KNEELING PAD

Kat. I
Cat. I

MATERIAL: EVA FOAM. Side handles ensure easy transportation. Made of high density EVA foam ensuring high comfort of use and thermal insulation from the ground. 
Performance class „0” - Knee protectors that can be used on flat floor surfaces only, offering no penetration protection. STANDARD: EN14404.

Code Dimension
[mm]

L3100301 600x300x40 12
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2 KNEE PADS WITH PVC 
PROTECTION (TYPE 1)

Kat. II
Cat. II

MATERIAL: 600D polyester. Hard PVC 
cushion. Double, adjustable velcro fastener. 
STANDARD: EN 14404.

Code

52300 x 6/36

3 KNEE PADS (TYPE 1)

MATERIAL: Waterproof, synthetic leather. Flexible, 
ensuring freedom of movements. Resistant to 
crumbling and breaking. Knee pads protect the 
knees from injuries. Knee pads are not personal 
protective equipment and are intended for non-
professional use. 52301 - single Velcro fastening. 
52302 - double Velcro fastening.

Code

52301 x 6
52302 x 6



2 SPORTS SHOE INSOLES

4

mm
THICKNESS
GRUBOŚĆ

4 EVA
LATEX
TPR

MATERIAL: Three-layer structure - polyester fabric 
/ EVA / inserts: TPR, EVA, latex, 4 mm thick. 
The insoles have a soft and flexible TPR shock 
absorbing cushion as well as latex and EVA bottom 
inserts relieving the pressure of the foot on the 
ground. The structured surface supports and 
stabilizes the foot, preventing the occurrence of 
flat foot. The design of the insoles reduces foot 
fatigue and increases comfort while walking. The 
perforated surface ensures air circulation inside the 
footwear. Perfect for people with an active lifestyle.

Code Size

L90306XX
XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 

45, 46, 47 x 40

SHOE INSOLES WITH 
ANTISTATIC THREAD

AIR
VENTILATION

TPE

mm
THICKNESS
GRUBOŚĆ

4,5 EVA
LATEX

MATERIAL: Three-layer structure - polyester fabric 
/ EVA / inserts: latex, anti-electrostatic thread, 
4.5 mm thick. The insoles have latex bottom 
inserts relieving the pressure of the foot on the 
ground. The design of the insoles reduces foot 
fatigue and increases comfort while walking. The 
perforated surface ensures air circulation inside 
the footwear. The insoles are meant for footwear 
with anti-static properties.

Code Size

L90307XX
XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 

45, 46, 47 x 40

1 GEL INSOLES

SHOCK
ABSORPTION

HIGH
FLEXIBILITY

MATERIAL: TPE/polyester knit. Made of gel of 
different density, which relieves the feet in different 
ways (soft and flexible blue gel - relieves the 
pressure of the foot on the ground, orange - acts 
as a shock absorber to which the foot is exposed 
during contact with the ground and gray - stabilizes 
the heel by keeping it in the right position and 
supports the longitudinal arch of the foot, relieving 
it). The design of the insoles reduces foot fatigue 
and increases comfort while walking. Thanks to 
perforation and a breathable layer of fabric, the 
insoles provide air circulation inside the footwear. 
The insoles have embossed lines for self-cutting 
according to the required size. Perfect for people 
who lead an active lifestyle or work in a standing 
position.

Code Size
L9030842 35.5 - 42 x 40
L9030847 41 - 47 x 40

3 MEMORY FOAM INSOLES

ULTRA SOFT
SHOCK

ABSORPTION PAIN RELIEF 10 mm

36

MATERIAL: MEMORY FOAM/ polyester knit. Made 
of thermoplastic foam, which adapts perfectly to 
the shape of the foot under the influence of heat. 
The main advantage of the inserts is the reduction 
of pressure and the distribution of tension over a 
larger surface, which in turn translates into a higher 
level of comfort. The 10 mm thick foam used in the 
insoles cushions the foot and helps to eliminate 
the feeling of heavy and sore legs. The special 
„MEMORY FOAM” foam does not deform and does 
not lose its effectiveness even after repeated 
and intensive use. It is soft, light and extremely 
comfortable. It provides excellent support when 
walking or standing for a long time. Perfect for 
people who lead an active lifestyle or work in a 
standing position.

Code Size

L90309XX
XX: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 

42, 43, 44, 45, 46 x 40

5 FOAM SHOE INSOLES

SOFT
SHOCK

ABSORPTION

35/36

PU

MATERIAL: Two-layer construction - polyester 
knitwear / PU foam, thickness 9 mm in the heel 
part. The insoles are made of a soft and highly 
shock-absorbing foam that does not compact while 
retaining its properties for a long period of use. The 
perforated surface ensures air circulation inside the 
footwear. Perfect for people with an active lifestyle.

Code Size

L9031036
XX: 36(35/36), 38(37/38), 

40(39/40), 42(41/42), 
44(43/44), 46(45/46)

x 40
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5 ANTIPERSPIRANT INSOLES

x10

MATERIAL: Two-layer structure - cotton fabric/
latex, 3 mm thick. The insoles contain an agent 
with activated carbon, reduce excessive sweating 
and neutralize unpleasant odors. The perforated 
surface provides air circulation inside the shoe 
and gives a fresh feeling. The latex layer prevents 
the insole from moving inside the shoe.

Code Size
L90304XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

3 THERMAL INSOLES

x10

MATERIAL: Three-layer construction - high-quality 
felt fibre/foam/aluminium foil, 6 mm thick. 
Increased thermal insulation. Absorb moisture. 
Adjust themselves to the foot shape. Relieve the 
pressure of the foot on the ground. Perfect for the 
autumn and winter season.

Code Size
L90302XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

1 INSULATED FOAM SHOE 
INSOLES

SOFT
SHOCK

ABSORPTION

35/36

PU

MATERIAL: Two-layer construction - polyester 
knitwear / PU foam, thickness 9 mm in the heel 
part. The insoles are made of a soft and highly 
shock-absorbing foam that does not compact 
while retaining its properties for a long period of 
use. Insulated with a soft ‚Velboa’ sheepskin. The 
perforated surface ensures air circulation inside the 
footwear. Perfect for people with an active lifestyle.

Code Size

L9031136

XX: 36(35/36), 
38(37/38), 40(39/40), 
42(41/42), 44(43/44), 

46(45/46)

x 40
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2 FELT INSOLES

x10

MATERIAL: high-quality felt fibre, 6 mm thick. 
The insoles provide thermal protection, absorb 
moisture and relieve the pressure of the foot on 
the ground. Perfect for the autumn and winter 
season.

Code Size
L90301XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

4 ANTIBACTERIAL INSOLES

x10

MATERIAL: Two-layer structure - cotton fabric/latex, 
3 mm thick. The insoles contain an antibacterial and 
fungicidal agent from the Swiss company Sanitized. 
Protect feet against bacteria, fungi, yeasts and 
mites responsible for unpleasant odors. The 
perforated surface provides air circulation inside 
the shoe and gives a fresh feeling. The latex layer 
prevents the insole from moving inside the shoe. 
The insoles are recommended for sensitive feet.

Code Size
L90303XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 10

6 MILITARY INSOLES

 x5

MATERIAL: polyethylene. Thanks to a mesh 
structure the insoles provide excellent air 
circulation inside the footwear and prevent 
sweating. The insoles are particularly designed 
for closed footwear with limited ventilation. 
High flexibility. High durability and resistance to 
damage.

Code Size
L90305XX XX: 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 20



1 ROUND ‚TREKKING’ SHOELACES

100%
POLYESTER

PAIRS
x10

MATERIAL: 100% polyester. Round „trekking” shoelaces with a diameter of 
4 mm. Reinforced with a core increasing resistance to abrasion and tearing. 
Available in 4 colour versions and lengths: 100 cm, 120 cm and 150 cm. Each 
pair comes with a bar code.

Code Size
[cm] Colour

L9040100 100 10/120
L9040120 120 10/120
L9040150 150 10/120
L9040200 100 10/120
L9040220 120 10/120
L9040250 150 10/120
L9040300 100 10/120
L9040320 120 10/120
L9040350 150 10/120
L9040400 100 10/120
L9040420 120 10/120
L9040450 150 10/120
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2 FLAT SHOE LACES

100%
COTTON

PAIRS
x10

MATERIAL: 100% cotton. Flat shoelaces, width: 7 mm. Available in 2 colour 
versions and lengths: 100 cm (white and black) and 120 cm (black). Each pair 
comes with a bar code.

Code Size
[cm] Colour

L9040500 100 10/120
L9040520 120 10/120
L9040600 100 10/120

3 FLAT SHOE LACES

100%
POLYESTER

PAIRS
x10

MATERIAL: 100% polyester. Flat shoelaces, width: 9 mm. Available in 2 colour 
versions and with a universal length of 110 cm (+/- 10 cm after stretching). Each 
pair comes with a bar code.

Code Size Colour
L9040710 one size 10/120
L9040810 one size 10/120



1 SHOE IMPREGNATE ‘NANO 
STRONG PROTECTION’

WSZYSTKIE
RODZAJE

SKÓRY

Maximum effective impregnation spray designed 
to protect against water all types of leather (suede, 
nubuck, grain leather, oiled) and textiles. Also 
ideal for footwear with a TEX membrane. Thanks 
to nanotechnology, it effectively protects against 
soaking, creating a waterproof coating. According 
to the manufacturer’s research, the preparation 
provides many hours of water protection for even 
the most absorbent materials. It is almost twice 
as strong as standard impregnants available on 
the market. The preparation impregnates, protects 
against water and moisture and extends the life 
of leather products. The impregnation is intended 
for use on: footwear, clothing, bags, backpacks, 
umbrellas, tents, etc. Colour: colorless.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9060101 400 12

5 SILICONE FOR REFILLING 
SHOE SPONGES

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Silicone polishing agent for soaking sponge shoe 
cleaners (codes: C9060301 and C9060302). 
Designed for grain leather. Provides an immediate 
gloss effect without the need for polishing. Colour: 
colorless and black.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9061501 10 60
C9061502 10 60

3 COLOUR REFRESHER 
‚RAVVIVANT’

ZAMSZ
NUBUK

Shoe care product for suede and nubuck, including 
shoes with TEX membrane, refreshing and evening 
out the color. Restores the vivid color and original 
„fluffy” effect of suede and nubuck. It does not block 
the migration of moisture outside the footwear and 
reduces water absorption. Protects against dust 
accumulation. When used regularly, it extends the 
life of shoes. Black colour.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9061602 250 20

Code Capacity
[g] Colour

C9060701 40 6
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2 SHOE IMPREGNATE 
‚ANTIACQUA’

WSZYSTKIE
RODZAJE

SKÓRY

Universal spray impregnation protecting footwear, 
especially suede, against water and the settling of 
dust and dirt. It covers the surface of the skin with 
a waterproof layer, without blocking air migration. 
If used regularly, it allows you to maintain the 
beautiful color, appearance and softness of the 
skin. Use regularly, also in summer, to protect 
against dust settling, especially on nubuck and 
suede. Used regularly, it extends the life of leather 
products. Colour: colorless and black.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9060201 250 20
C9060202 250 20

4 SELF-SHINING SHOE 
SPONGE

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Cleaner in the form of a practical sponge with a 
rinse aid. Intended for grain leather. Designed for 
grain leather. Provides an immediate gloss effect 
without the need for polishing. It removes dust and 
dirt and perfectly smoothes the leather surface. 
Handy and easy to use, designed for quick cleaning 
of shoes. Colour: colorless and black.

Code Dimensions
[mm] Colour

C9060301 105 x 55 x 45 12
C9060302 105 x 55 x 45 12

6 SHOE POLISH ‘SHOE WAX’

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Traditional paste in a metal can with a „butterfly” 
containing waxes and natural resins. Makes grain 
leather footwear gain a deep color and shine (after 
polishing). Perfectly covers minor skin damage, 
smoothes its surface and protects against dirt and 
water. Black colour.



4 SNEAKER SHAMPOO

SNEAKERS

Shampoo for sneakers. Cleans textiles and leather, 
including velvet and suede, without using water. 
Dedicated to sports footwear that is intensively 
used in various conditions. Effectively removes 
various types of dirt, such as stains, deposits and 
dirt that have become embedded in the structure 
of the material. It works quickly and does not leave 
streaks or stains. Plastic bottle with a convenient 
applicator.

Code Capacity
[ml]

C9061801 75 12

3 WHITE SHOE CONCEALER 
‚WHITENER’

SNEAKERS

Concealer for white sneakers. It evens out and 
deepens the white color, effectively eliminating 
minor damages, scratches and abrasions on the 
skin. It gives an immediate effect and is efficient. 
The product is also suitable for other white products, 
apart from shoes, such as bags, wallets and belts. 
Plastic bottle with a convenient applicator. White 
color.

Code Capacity
[g] Colour

C9061701 75 12
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1 SHOE POLISH ‘NANO 
POLISH’

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Liquid polishing paste for grain leather. Thanks to 
the use of nanotechnology, microparticles of natural 
wax penetrate the surface of the leather, giving it a 
high gloss. Quick and easy application and long-
lasting effect. No polishing required. Plastic bottle 
with a convenient applicator. Black colour.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9060801 75 12

2 SHOE POLISH ‘CREAM 
ELEGANCE’

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Antistatic cream for footwear made of grain leather, 
containing natural waxes, resins and nutrients. 
Nourishes, strengthens, protects and tones the skin. 
It gives an elegant, high gloss and evens out the 
color very well. After polishing, it leaves a nourished, 
perfectly dry and smooth surface. Thanks to this, it 
protects the skin against dust settling exceptionally 
well and maintains its fresh look for a long time. 
Glass jar with a convenient applicator. Black colour.

Code Capacity
[ml] Colour

C9060901 50 12

5 SHOE LIQUID OIL ‘OIL SPRAY’

OUTDOOR

Preservative in the form of liquid fat, intended 
mainly for oily leather, i.e. nubuck leather, crazy 
horse. Fat penetrates deep into the skin, lubricates 
it, nourishes it and increases resistance to drying 
out and cracking. Effectively prevents hardening 
and signs of leather wear, especially in conditions 
of alternating soaking and drying. In the case 
of trekking footwear, it increases the off-road 
properties. The preparation additionally protects 
against soaking with water and mud, revives the 
color, slightly darkens, gives the skin a matte effect 
as well as softness and elasticity.

Code Capacity
[ml]

C9061201 150 20

6 SHOE DEODORANT ‘NANO 
DEO’

WSZYSTKIE
RODZAJE

SKÓRY

The deodorant with silver and silica nanoparticles 
protects shoes against unpleasant odors much 
longer than traditional deodorants. Instantly 
and effectively refreshes any type of footwear. 
Recommended especially for work shoes, where 
there is high humidity during the whole working 
day, which is conducive to the development of 
microorganisms. It has antiseptic properties and a 
fresh fragrance..

Code Capacity
[ml]

C9061001 150 20



4 CUBE FOR CLEANING SUEDE 
AND NUBUCK

ZAMSZ
NUBUK

Rubber block for dry cleaning of suede and nubuck 
leather. Perfectly cleans shoes without damaging 
the leather. Efficient and effective.

Code Dimensions
[mm]

C9061401 50 x 39 x 18 500

3 SUEDE AND NUBUCK BRUSH

ZAMSZ
NUBUK

Dry cleaning brush for suede and nubuck leather. 
Double-sided design: the rubber side of the brush 
removes dirt deeply rubbed into the structure of 
the skin’s surface, and the nylon-copper bristles 
brush the skin and remove dust and dirt residues.. 
An additional side rubber flake is used to clean dirt 
at the sole connection of the shoe.. Comfortable-
to-use plastic handle. Regular use extends the life 
of shoes.

Code

C9061301 12
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1 SHOE CLEANING FOAM 
‘NUBUCK CLEANER SUPER’

ZAMSZ
NUBUK

Cleaning foam for suede, nubuck and textiles. 
Effectively removes various types of dirt such as: 
stains, deposits or dust. It works quickly and leaves 
no streaks or stains. The preparation is in the form 
of a liquid in a bottle with a foaming pump, thanks to 
which it is efficient and convenient to use.

Code Capacity
[ml]

C9061101 100 15

2 SHOE BRUSH

SKÓRA
LICOWA

Brush for polishing shoes made from grain leather. 
High-quality natural horsehair and synthetic. 
Wooden frame made from light, waxed wood.

Code Size
[cm]

C9060401 12 200

5 WOODEN SHOEHORN

Medium length shoehorn. Provides comfort in 
putting on shoes. Made from waxed wood. Opening 
in the tip with a practical loop for hanging. Extremely 
handy and lightweight.

Code Length
[mm]

C9060601 380 100

6 METAL SHOEHORN

Medium length shoehorn. Provides the comfort 
of putting on shoes. Made of metal, varnished. 
Ergonomic shape with a rolled tip and a hole for 
hanging. Extremely durable and robust..

Code Length
[mm]

C9060501 310 120


